
FV56.8 Butner
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
1.8 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
3.2 R 0.4 Murphy School Rd
3.6 L 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
5.4 S 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
9.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
11 L 1.3 Bivins Rd
12.2 R 1.9 St Marys Rd
14.2 S 2.5 Mason Rd
16.7 L 0.3 US-501 N
17 R 3 Orange Factory Rd
20 R 1.6 Stagville Rd
21.6 L 2.8 Old Oxford Rd
24.4 S 2.5 Old N C 75
26.9 R >.1 33rd St
26.9 R 0.8 Central Ave Exd
27.7 S 1 Central Ave
28.8 R 0.5 Rest- Jack's MM
29.2 S 2.5 Gate 2 Rd
31.7 S 2.2 Cash Rd
34 R 2.9 Old Weaver Trail
36.9 S 0.1 State Rd 1902
37 S 4.4 Cheek Rd/Fish Dam Rd
41.4 R 1.4 Burton Rd
42.8 L 1.9 E Geer St
44.7 R 3.8 E Club Blvd
48.4 L >.1 N Gregson St
48.4 R >.1 W Club Blvd
48.5 L 1.5 Dollar Ave
50 L 0.3 Hillandale Rd
50.3 S 0.4 Fulton St
50.7 R 0.9 Erwin Rd
51.6 R 0.9 Morreene Rd
52.5 L 0.6 American Dr
53.1 L 0.6 Constitution Dr
53.7 R 1.1 NC-751 N
54.8 L 2 Kerley Rd

End of Ride
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